
2nd Year CBA Calendar 2022/2023
Mon 31st October Mon 7th November Mon 14th November Mon 21st November

Midterm SPHE SPHE

Mon 28th November Mon 5th December Mon 12th December Mon 19th December Wed 21st December

CBA 1 English CBA 1 English CBA 1 English CBA 1 English Christmas Holidays

SPHE SPHE SPHE

Mon 9th January Mon 16th January Mon 23rd January Mon 30st January

CBA 1 Art CBA 1 Art CBA 1 Art CBA 1 Art

CBA 1 Business CBA 1 Business CBA 1 Business CBA 1 Geography

CBA 1 Home Ec. CBA 1 Home Ec. CBA 1 Home Ec. CBA 1 Home Ec.

CBA 1 Geography CBA 1 Science

Mon 6th February Mon 13th February Mon 20th February Mon 27th February

CBA 1 Art Midterm CBA 1 Art CBA 1 Art

CBA 1 Science CBA 1 Science CBA 1 Home Ec.

CBA 1 Home Ec. CBA 1 Home Ec.

CBA 1 Geography CBA 1 Geography CBA 1 Applied Technology

CBA 1 Applied Technology CBA 1 Applied Technology

Mon 6th March Mon 13th March Mon 20st March Mon 27th March Mon 3rd April

CBA 1 Art CBA 1 Art CBA 1 Art Easter Holidays

CBA 1 Maths CBA 1 Religious Education

CBA 1 Home Ec. CBA 1 Maths CBA 1 Religious Education

CBA 1 Maths CBA 1 Religious Education

Mon 10th April Mon 17th April Mon 24th April Tues 2nd May

Easter Holidays CBA 1 MFL CBA 1 MFL CBA 1 MFL

CBA 1 History CBA 1 History CBA 1 History


